Version number: V 02 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM2051-F/R Intelligent Flush Diaphragm Monocrystalline
Silicon Pressure Transmitter with Flange
Features
■ Adopt advanced single crystal silicon
differential pressure sensor
■ Two-wire system, 4~20mA analog output,
HART® digital communication

Version number: V 02 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PC2051- F/R – 40k F1 M4 J8X
Example: PCM2051-F/R-4 0kF3M4J 8X
Indicates: product model: PCM2051-F/R, range selection: 0~40kPa, output: 4~20mA@ HART®
protocol, electrical connection: 3051 housing with display (inside M20×1.5), flange size: DN50, liquid
contact diaphragm material: 316L
Ordering Tips
Accessories must be purchased separately.
Model：
PCM2051-F: Connects
directly with flange
PCM2051-R: Using capillary
connects with flange
Measurement range:
6k=0～6kPa
40k=0～40kPa
100k=0～100kPa
250k=0～250kPa
1M=0～1MPa
3M=0～3MPa
Electrical connection：
J8X= 3051 Housing with display
(M20×1.5)
J12X = 3051 Explosion-proof housing with
display (M20×1.5)
J22X = 3051 Explosion-proof housing with
display (NPT1/2)
Flange dimensions：
F1=DN25
F2=DN40
F3=DN50
F4= DN80
Diaphragm material (Wetted Part):
M4= 316L
M1= HastelloyC-276
M2= tantalum
Version number: V 02 5 www.wtsensor.com